Tel: 905-479-7093
Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093
Email: sales@turolight.com
Website: www.turolight.com
Page  1 of 2
11/20/23
L E D  S l i m  P a n e l
RGD-SP2

(W)
Input Voltage
(V) Hour Rating
Initial
Lumens
(lumen)
CCT
(K) CRI Beam Angle
Wet
Location Dimmable
Dimension
 D×H (inch)
Case
QTY.
3662160 Yes RGD-SP2/4/8W/5CCT/WH/D 8 120V  50,000 630 27/30/35/40/50 90 120° Yes Y 4.92" × 1.04" 6
3662163 Yes RGD-SP2/6/10.5W/5CCT/WH/D 10.5 120V  50,000 930 27/30/35/40/50 90 120° Yes Y 6.73" × 1.42" 6
3664157 Yes RGD-SP2/8/24.5W/5CCT/WH/D 24.5 120V  50,000 2100 27/30/35/40/50 90 120° Yes Y 9.10" × 1.42" 6
3682200 Yes RGD-SP2/4/8W/5CCT/347V/WH 8 347V  50,000 630 27/30/35/40/50 90 120° Yes N 4.92" × 1.04" 6
3682201 Yes RGD-SP2/6/10.5W/5CCT/347V/WH 10.5 347V  50,000 930 27/30/35/40/50 90 120° Yes N 6.73" × 1.42" 6
3684200 Yes RGD-SP2/8/24.5W/5CCT/347V/WH 24.5 347V  50,000 2100 27/30/35/40/50 90 120° Yes N 9.10" × 1.42" 6
3660094 - RGD-SP/4/CCT/BK RIGID 4" slim panel, black trim ring 4.92"
3660095 - RGD-SP/4/CCT/BN RIGID 4" slim panel, brush nickel trim ring 4.92”
3662120 - RGD-SP/6/BK RIGID 6" slim panel, black trim ring 6.73”
3662121 - RGD-SP/6/BN RIGID 6" slim panel, brush nickel trim ring 6.73”